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LIST OF BOOKS FOR YEAR TEN-TWELVE (SS1-SS3) 
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SUBJECT TITLE  PUBLISHER 



SUBJECT TITLE PRICE  PUBLISHER 

ENGLISH STUDIES 

  

 

 New concepts English for 
SS1 OR SS2 OR SS3 

 Contemporary English 
grammar(SS1 and SS2 only) 

 

 Catch up English for SSCE  
 

 

 The best of Oral English(SS1 
and SS2) 

 English Grammar and Usage 
(SS3 only) 

 

 Contemporary English 
Dictionary 

Past Question booklet for 

SSCE(1986-2018) 

N1,500 

 

N1,500 

 

 
N1,000 

 

 

N700 

 

N1,000 
 

 

N2,500 

 

 
N550 

 

 J.Eyisi , A. Adekunle ,et 
al: LEARN AFRICA 

 

 Murphy 
 

 C.U Ukwuegbu ;A.U Idris, 
et al: HENB PUBLISHERS 

 

 Ken Mebele 

 Charles Ogbulogo 
 
 

LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 

(SS2 AND SS3 ONLY) 
 Othello 

 She stoops to conquer 

 Harvest of Corruption 

 Lonely Days 

 Native son 

 Faceless  

 Exam focus: Literature in 
English(2016-2020) 

 Past questions booklet : 
1986-2018 

N650 

N650 

N600 

N700 

N900 
N900 

 

N2,500 

 

N550 
 

 William Shakespeare 

 Oliver Goldsmith 

 Frank O Ogbeche 

 Bayo Adebowale 

 Richard Wright 

 Amma Darko 
 

 

 

MATHEMATICS  New General Mathematics 

 Essential Mathematics 

 Maths Set 

 Graph Notebook 

 Four figure table 
 

N1,500 

N1,600 

N350 

N300 

N350 

 

 Macmillan 

 WAP 

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE   
 

 

WORK BOOK 

 

 Essential Agric – science 
for SSS 

 STAN Agric sci. For SSS 

 Fundamental Agric sc. 
Practical work book for SS2 

N1,000 
 

N1,200 

 

 

 O.A.Iwena 

 O. Akinsanmi 

 P. Ezenwa Okafor 

BIOLOGY  

 

 PRACTICAL / WORK BOOK 

 Modern Biology for SSS 

 Essential Biology for SSS 

 New Senior School Biology 
Practical 

N2,600 

 

 

N1,200 

 Sarojini T. Rimalingnam 

 M.C. Micheal 

 Okechukwu C.O 

CHEMISTRY  
PRACTICAL / WORK BOOK 

 Mac. Chemistry for SSS 

 CALCULATION IN 
Chemistry made easy 

 A work book on Chemistry 
for SSS 

 Practical Chemistry for SSS 

 New school Chemistry by 
Ababio 

N2,000 
N1,000 

 

 

 

N900 
N2,700 

 

 Macmilan 

 Charles A. Asemota 

 Akani Abideen 

 G.O. Ewelekwa et al 



COMMERCE  Essential commerce for 
SSS 

 Amplified & Simplified 
Commerce for SSS1—3 

NECO, WAEC 

N1,000 

 

N900 

 

 A.O Longe 

 Femi Longe 

C.R.K.  Round up Christian 
Religious Knowledge. 

Comprehensive for SSS 

 Essential Christian Religious 
Knowledge for SSS  

N1,000 

 
 

N1,000 

 

 A.e. Izuchukwu et al 

 Edmond U. Okoli 

CIVIC EDUCATION STUDIES  Civic Education for SSS 
UBE Edition 

 Civic Education for SSS 1,2,3 

N1,000 
 

 Okundoye R. Et al 

 S.O. Omotuyole 

FRENCH LANGUAGE 
  

WORK BOOK 

 Transafrique A. French 
course for SSS 

 Hodder Larousse school 
French English Dictionary 

 
 

N3,800 

 

 Roger Godard et – at 
Macmillan 

 Roger Godard et – at 

 Hodder Murray 

IGBO LANGUAGE  Igbo maka sinio sekondiri 2 

 Nchikota Asusu n auto 
Asusu Igbo izugbe 

 Igbo English Dictionary 

N1,000 
 

 

N1,600 

 E.N. emenanjo et al 

 E.N. emenanjo et al 

 M.J.C. Echeruo 

TECHNICAL DRAWING  Engineering Drawing with 
worked example 1  

 Technical Drawing manual 
school curriculum 1,2,3,  

N800 

 
N1,200 

 

 M.A. Parker & Pickup 
Ajayi E.K. 

FOODS & NUTRITION  Basic foods and nutrition for 
senior secondary school 
SS1—3 

N1,650 
 

 Aminu S.N Bariki 

FURTHER MATHS  Further maths project for 
SSS 

 Additional maths for West 
Africa 

 Spectrum New Further 
Mathematics (scholastic 

series) 

N1,800 

 

N1,600 

 

N1,600 
 

 E. Egbe et al 

 Godman & Talbert 
 

 

 T.R.Moses 

COMPUTER SCIENCE  Systematical Computer 
Approach for SS 

 Work book on computer 
studies 

  Oluwole Oluwawunmi 

 Oluyomi  

PHYSICS  New sch. Physics 

 Essential physics for SSS 

 Comprehensive physics for 
SSS 

 Macmillan physics 

 Calculation in physics 

 Round up physics 

N2,500 

N1,200 
N600 

 

N1,700 

N1,000 

N1,000 

 N.W. Anyakoha 

 G.E. Farinde 

 O.O. Okunola 
 

 

GOVERNMENT  Government for SS2 

 Basic approach to 
Government 

 Macmillan Senior sec. 
Government 

N1,200 

 

 
N1,500 

 

 Oyeleye Oyediran 

 Segun Aderibigbe 

 Eno Iwara  

 Babatunde Oyekanmi  1, 
2, 3. 

YORUBA LANGUAGE  Iwe igberadi fun idanwo N1,500 

 
 Olu Owolabi Evans 



 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

asekagba Yoruba sekondiri 

1-3  

 Orija Joogun 

 Ejo taa ni 2  

 Dictionary of Yoruba 
Language 

 

 

N550 

N550 
N1,500 

 

BIG NOTES  20 Small Notes to be 
Purchased in the school 

 20 Big Notes to be Purchased 
in the school 

N4,000 

 

N7,000 
 

 TOPFLIGHT COLLEGE 

ECONOMICS  Fundamentals of Economics 
for SSS 

 Macmillan Economics 

 Essential Economics 

 Exam Focus(New Edition) for 
SS3 

N2,500 

 
N2,100 

N1,200 

 

N1,400 

 By Anyaowuocha 

 By C.E. Ande 
 

 

GEOGRAPHY  Essential Geogrphy 

 Macmillan Atlas for Sec. 
School 

N1,200 
N1,800 

 

 

SONG OF PRAISE  SONG OF PRAISE N600 

 

 

MOTIVATIONAL  17 Secrets of High-Flying 

students 

 Keys to Excelling in 
Secondary School 

 Topflight College Prospectus 
and Students Daily Planner 

 

  Fela Durotoye 

 VisibleImpact Multimedia 
 

DRAWING INSTRUMENT  A drawing Board, Tee 
A French Curve 

N3,500 

N1,500 

 

GRAPH BOOK  A booklet of Graph Book N300  

ACCOUNTS AND BOOK-

KEEPING 
 Essential Financial 

Accounting  

N1,400  R.A.Ibrahim  

 R.A.Kazeem 

ENGLISH DICTION  

WORKBOOK 
 Fundamentals of sound 

Articulations 

  John S.Oruru (to be 
purchased in Topflight 

College) 


