

## **TOPFLIGHT COLLEGE**

LIST OF BOOKS FOR YEAR TEN-TWELVE (SS1-SS3) FOR 2018/2019 ACADEMIC SESSION

SUBJECT	TITLE	PRICE	PUBLISHE	R
ENGLISH STUDIES	<ul> <li>New concepts English for SS1 OR SS2 OR SS3</li> </ul>	₩1,500	• J.Eyisi , A. al: LEARN A	Adekunle ,et AFRICA
	<ul> <li>Contemporary English grammar(SS1 and SS2 only)</li> </ul>	<del>N</del> 1,500	• Murphy	
	Catch up English for SSCE	<del>N</del> 1,000		gbu ;A.U Idris, B PUBLISHERS
	<ul> <li>The best of Oral English(SS1 and SS2)</li> <li>English Grammar and Usage</li> </ul>	₩700 ₩1,000	<ul><li>Ken Mebele</li><li>Charles Ogl</li></ul>	
	(SS3 only)	111,000		
	<ul> <li>Contemporary English Dictionary</li> </ul>	₩2,500		
	Past Question booklet for SSCE(1986-2018)	<del>N</del> 550		
LITERATURE IN ENGLISH	• Othello	₩650	William Sha	-
(SS2 AND SS3 ONLY)	<ul> <li>She stoops to conquer</li> </ul>	₩650	<ul> <li>Oliver Gold</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>Harvest of Corruption</li> </ul>	N600	<ul> <li>Frank O Og</li> </ul>	•
	<ul> <li>Lonely Days</li> </ul>	₩700	<ul> <li>Bayo Adebo</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>Native son</li> </ul>	₩900	<ul> <li>Richard Wr</li> </ul>	_
	<ul> <li>Faceless</li> </ul>	<del>N</del> 900	<ul> <li>Amma Darl</li> </ul>	ΔO
	<ul> <li>Exam focus: Literature in English(2016-2020)</li> </ul>	₩2,500		
	<ul> <li>Past questions booklet : 1986-2018</li> </ul>	₩550		
MATHEMATICS	<ul><li>New General Mathematics</li><li>Essential Mathematics</li></ul>	№1,500 ₩1,600	<ul><li>Macmillan</li><li>WAP</li></ul>	
	<ul> <li>Maths Set</li> </ul>	<del>N</del> 350	• WIII	
	Graph Notebook	N300		
	• Four figure table	₩350		
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE	Essential Agric – science for SSS	₩1,000	O.A.Iwena     O. Akinsan	mi
	• STAN Agric sci. For SSS	N1,200	• P. Ezenwa (	
WORK BOOK	• Fundamental Agric sc. Practical work book for SS2	,	• 1. Ezciiwa (	Okaloi
BIOLOGY	Modern Biology for SSS	₩2,600	•	Rimalingnam
	<ul> <li>Essential Biology for SSS</li> </ul>		• M.C. Miche	
PRACTICAL / WORK BOOK	<ul> <li>New Senior School Biology Practical</li> </ul>	₩1,200	<ul> <li>Okechukwu</li> </ul>	ı C.O
CHEMISTRY	Mac. Chemistry for SSS	₩2,000	• Macmilan	
PRACTICAL / WORK BOOK	• CALCULATION IN	₩1,000	• Charles A.	Asemota
	Chemistry made easy		Akani Abide	een
	<ul> <li>A work book on Chemistry for SSS</li> </ul>		• G.O. Ewelel	kwa et al
	Practical Chemistry for SSS	<del>N</del> 900		
	New school Chemistry by	₩2,700		
	Ababio			

COMMERCE	• Essential commerce for	№1,000 • A.O Longe
	SSS	Femi Longe
	Amplified & Simplified	<del>N</del> 900
	Commerce for SSS1—3 NECO, WAEC	
C.R.K.	• Round up Christian	₩1,000 • A.e. Izuchukwu et al
	Religious Knowledge.	Edmond U. Okoli
	<ul><li>Comprehensive for SSS</li><li>Essential Christian Religious</li></ul>	₩1,000
	Essential Christian Religious     Knowledge for SSS	#1,000
CIVIC EDUCATION STUDIES	• Civic Education for SSS	№1,000 • Okundoye R. Et al
	UBE Edition	S.O. Omotuyole
FRENCH LANGUAGE	• Civic Education for SSS 1,2,3	D 0.1.1.4
FRENCH LANGUAGE	• Transafrique A. French course for SSS	Roger Godard et – a     Macmillan
WORK BOOK	Hodder Larousse school	N3,800 • Roger Godard et – at
	French English Dictionary	Hodder Murray
IGBO LANGUAGE	<ul> <li>Igbo maka sinio sekondiri 2</li> </ul>	№1,000 • E.N. emenanjo et al
	Nchikota Asusu n auto	E.N. emenanjo et al
	Asusu Igbo izugbe • Igbo English Dictionary	● M.J.C. Echeruo
TECHNICAL DRAWING	• Engineering Drawing with	₩800 • M.A. Parker & Pickur
	worked example 1	Ajayi E.K.
	Technical Drawing manual	№1,200
FOODS & NUTRITION	school curriculum 1,2,3,  • Basic foods and nutrition for	№1,650 • Aminu S.N Bariki
1 CODS & NOTRITION	senior secondary school	#1,000 • Allilliu S.N Bariki
	SS1—3	
FURTHER MATHS	• Further maths project for	№1,800 • E. Egbe et al
	SSS  • Additional maths for West	• Godman & Talbert
	Africa	H1,000
	• Spectrum New Further	№1,600 • T.R.Moses
	Mathematics (scholastic	
COMPUTER SCIENCE	series)	Oluwole Oluwawunmi
COMPUTER SCIENCE	• Systematical Computer Approach for SS	Oluwole Oluwawunmi     Oluyomi
	Work book on computer	orayonii -
	studies	
PHYSICS	New sch. Physics	₩2,500 • N.W. Anyakoha
	<ul><li>Essential physics for SSS</li><li>Comprehensive physics for</li></ul>	№1,200 • G.E. Farinde №600 • O.O. Okunola
	<ul> <li>Comprehensive physics for SSS</li> </ul>	• O.O. Okuliola
	Macmillan physics	₩1,700
	<ul> <li>Calculation in physics</li> </ul>	N1,000
GOVERNMENT	Round up physics	₩1,000
GOVERNMENI	<ul><li>Government for SS2</li><li>Basic approach to</li></ul>	<ul><li>N1,200</li><li>Oyeleye Oyediran</li><li>Segun Aderibigbe</li></ul>
	Government	Seguii Adelibigue     Eno Iwara
	• Macmillan Senior sec.	№1,500 • Babatunde Oyekanmi 1
	Government	2, 3.
YORUBA LANGUAGE	• Iwe igberadi fun idanwo	N1,500 • Olu Owolabi Evans
	·	<u> </u>

BIG NOTES	asekagba Yoruba sekondiri 1-3  Orija Joogun Ejo taa ni 2 Dictionary of Yoruba Language  20 Small Notes to be Purchased in the school	N550 N550 N1,500 N4,000 • TOPFLIGHT COLLEGE
	• 20 Big Notes to be Purchased in the school	N7,000
ECONOMICS	<ul> <li>Fundamentals of Economics for SSS</li> <li>Macmillan Economics</li> <li>Essential Economics</li> <li>Exam Focus(New Edition) for SS3</li> </ul>	№2,500  • By Anyaowuocha • By C.E. Ande  №1,200  №1,400
GEOGRAPHY	<ul><li>Essential Geogrphy</li><li>Macmillan Atlas for Sec. School</li></ul>	№1,200 №1,800
SONG OF PRAISE	• SONG OF PRAISE	₩600
MOTIVATIONAL	<ul> <li>17 Secrets of High-Flying students</li> <li>Keys to Excelling in Secondary School</li> <li>Topflight College Prospectus and Students Daily Planner</li> </ul>	Fela Durotoye     VisibleImpact Multimedia
DRAWING INSTRUMENT	<ul> <li>A drawing Board, Tee</li> <li>A French Curve</li> </ul>	№3,500 №1,500
GRAPH BOOK  ACCOUNTS AND BOOK- KEEPING	<ul> <li>A booklet of Graph Book</li> <li>Essential Financial Accounting</li> </ul>	№300 №1,400 • R.A.Ibrahim • R.A.Kazeem
ENGLISH DICTION WORKBOOK	• Fundamentals of sound Articulations	• John S.Oruru (to be purchased in Topflight College)